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International Financial 
Reporting Standards

Business Analytics M1
9C

Managing Financial 
Information and Decision

M3
6C

Enterprise Risk 
Management and Audit 

M4
6C

Management Control and 
Performance Management

Financial Environment in 
International Markets -
Tax, Law and Finance

M2
9C
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M8.1
6C

Applied 
Research 
Project

M9
9C

M10
15C

M5
6C

Personal Skills in 
Financial Management

M6
3C

M7
3C

Consolidated Financial 
Statements and Financial 
Analysis 

Master 
Thesis

System Dynamics and 
Corporate Modelling 

M8.2
3C

MSc IFM – mandatory (=filled) and
elective (=hatched) modules

Elec
3C

Management 
Accounting and Control

Elec
3C Business Planning *)

Elec
3C

Advanced Financial 
Accounting and Reporting

Financial Accounting 
and Analysis

Elec
3C

Elec
3C

Advanced Corporate 
Finance *)

Elec
3C

Current Issues in 
International Finance

Elec
3C

Social Skills 
International Settings 

Elec
3C Going Global

Elec
3/6C

Know-how 
Transfer

Elec
3C

Leadership and 
Ethics

Elec
6C

Change 
Management

Elec
3C Research Design 

Financial Management content skills Scientific skills Social skills


